
COMPANY AGENCY FIRST LAST JOB TITLE PHONE EMAIL

Little League
® Liz Brown EVP | Chief Marketing and Business Relationship Officer (570) 974-8350 ebrown@littleleague.org

Little League
® Kevin Feinberg Director of Partnership Marketing (301) 305-3775 kfeinberg@littleleague.org

Little League
® Michael Jacobs Account Manager, Marketing (570) 540-8341 mjacobs@littleleague.org

Little League
® Drew Cognac Account Executive, Marketing (704) 996-8558 acognac@littleleague.org

Little League
® Nick Mengle Account Executive, Marketing (240) 688-0436 nmengle@littleleague.org

Little League
® Zach Chandler Account Executive, Marketing zchandler@littleleague.org

Little League
® Dallas Miller Director of Social and Digital Strategy (585) 217-1007 dmiller@littleleague.org

adidas Kevin Gates Assistant Manager Baseball Grassroots Sports Marketing (503) 577-9031 Kevin.Gates@adidas.com

adidas Charley Stobbs Baseball/Softball Sports Marketing (503) 927-3250 charley.stobbs@adidas.com

adidas Ashley Frey Brand Communications, US Sports (503) 853-6250 ashley.frey@adidas.com

adidas Anthony Ebel Assistant Manager, Brand Communications (949) 235-6827 Anthony.Ebel@externals.adidas.com

Athletes Unlimited Matt Biggers Vice President, Marketing (303) 562-8501 matt@auprosports.com

Athletes Unlimited Cheri Kempf Vice President (615) 405-2050 cheri@auprosports.com

Athletes Unlimited Kerrie McClure Director, Marketing kerri@auprosports.com

Ball Park Buns & Rolls Taylor Burgess Brand Manager (330) 472-7111 taylor.burgess@grupobimbo.com

Ball Park Buns & Rolls Annie Meehan Buns & Rolls, Director (215) 756-4384 Annie.meehan@grupobimbo.com

Ball Park Buns & Rolls Vault Steven Krainin Senior Account Executive (516) 672-1867 skrainin@vaultcommunications.com

Capital One Amber  Dupont Senior Associate | Brand Sponsorships & Experiences (832) 942-3633 amber.dupont@capitalone.com

Church & Dwight Cindy Manzo Marketing Manager cindy.manzo@churchdwight.com

Church & Dwight Jaclyn Taylor-Adoni Sr. Specialist, Marketing Services and Partnerships jaclyn.adoni@churchdwight.com

Church & Dwight Wavemaker Daniel Hunt Associate Director, Sports, Live & Gaming (860) 657-6843 Daniel.hunt@wmglobal.com

Dairy Queen Spark Laurentina Garcia Senior Associate, Content laurentina.garcia@sparkfoundryww.com

Dairy Queen Spark Gaby Chavarria Supervisor, Content (773) 981-4045 Gabriella.chavarria@sparkfoundryww.com

Dairy Queen Spark Kyle Haas Director, Content & Innovation 708.738.8697 kyle.haas@sparkfoundryww.com

Dairy Queen Elizabeth Lilley Sr. Media Manager (952) 830-0266 Elizabeth.Lilley@idq.com

Dairy Queen Becky Felling VP - Marketing Communications (952) 830-0237 Becky.Felling@idq.com

DICK'S Sporting Goods Eric Marshall Senior Manager of Partnership Marketing (412) 298-6131 Eric.Marshall@dcsg.com

DICK'S Sporting Goods Ryan Liddle Sponsorships and Events Manager (412) 463-7019 ryan.liddle@dcsg.com

DICK'S Sporting Goods Sarah Welsh SPONSORSHIP MARKETING SPECIALIST (412) 860-9832 Sarah.Welsh@dcsg.com

DICK'S Sporting Goods (A.D. STARR) Greg Huff Director - A.D. STARR Business Operations (724) 273-3031 Gregory.Huff@dcsg.com  

DICK'S Sporting Goods (A.D. STARR) Chris Wolfe National Sales Manager (724) 273-4595 Christopher.Wolfe@dcsg.com

Easton/Rawlings Ryan Dunagan Brand Marketing Coordinator (526) 688-2462 rdunagan@rawlings.com

Easton/Rawlings Aaron Hassel Senior Brand Manager (818) 585-6704 Ahassel@rawlings.com

Easton/Rawlings Mark Kraemer Director, Sports Marketing (314) 368-9191 Mkraemer@rawlings.com

Easton/Rawlings Julie Tobyansen Marketing Fastpitch Softball Manager (805) 953-4973 jtobyansen@rawlings.com

Eggland's Best Coyne Jackie Peskin Vice President (973) 985-7979 jpeskin@coynepr.com

Eggland's Best Coyne Sara Swantkoski Senior Account Supervisor (908) 963-8011 sswantkoski@coynepr.com

Eggland's Best Coyne Victoria Jordan Senior Account Executive (212) 324-0806 vjordan@coynepr.com

ESPN Bruce Kalfus Senior Director | Sports Management Bruce.Kalfus@disney.com

ESPN Taylor Barretta Associate Manager | Sports Brand Solutions Taylor.a.barretta@disney.com

ESPN Harrison Hess Senior Manager | Sports Brand Solutions (203) 803-3784 harrison.hess@disney.com

ESPN Shy Taylor Sports Marketing | Sponsorships shytisha.taylor@disney.com

GameChanger Kyleigh Meisler Partnerships & Events Manager (512) 557-4565 kyleigh.meisler@gamechanger.io

GameChanger Dane Menten-Weil Director of Strategic Partnerships dane@gc.com

Gatorade Paragon Marketing Group, LLC Lauren Ahasic Vice President (847) 676-6582 lahasic@paragonmarketing.com

Gatorade Paragon Marketing Group, LLC Audrey Schmalz Account Coordinator (847) 676-6586 aschmalz@paragonmarketing.com

Gatorade Paragon Marketing Group, LLC Mohsin Waraich Account Coordinator mwaraich@paragonmarketing.com

Gatorade Shawna Ryan Director, Youth Partnerships (312) 821-1267 shawna.ryan@pepsico.com

Gatorade Josh Lytel Senior Marketing Analyst (217) 778-0461 joshua.lytel@pepsico.com

Lance Victoria Strang Marketing Director  (215) 900-1324 victoria_strang@campbells.com

Lance Dana Hanson Communications Manager  (609) 828-7821 dana_hanson@campbells.com

Lance Laura McKeever Associate Manager, Brand PR (267) 229-3076 Laura_McKeever@campbells.com

Major League Baseball John Coppo (646) 951-1272 John.Coppo@mlb.com

Major League Baseball Bella Acencio Corporate Partnerships (917) 363-9559 Isabella.Asencio@mlb.com

Musco Lighting, Inc. Eduardo Zamarripa Director - Youth Sports Market Development eduardo.zamarripa@musco.com

Musco Lighting, Inc. Brittany Clarahan Marketing Coordinator (641) 670-7237 brittany.clarahan@musco.com

National Cattlemen's Beef Association Aimee Long Sr. Director, Influencer Engagement and Partnerships (303) 850-3395 along@beef.com

National Cattlemen's Beef Association Sarah Reece Senior Executive Director, Brand Marketing sreece@beef.org
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New York Life Noemi Bambino Corporate Vice President, Acquisition, Client, & Sponsorship Marketing (917) 584-2867 Noemi_Bambino@newyorklife.com

New York Life Harrison Laifer Corporate Vice President, Head of Sponsorship (917) 744-6190 Harrison_R_Laifer@newyorklife.com

New York Life Strategic Jill Wright Senior Account Supervisor (315) 868-9958 jwright@strategic-ww.com

NatureSweet Sergio Trujillo General Manager | Brand Manager (210) 693 6445 strujillo@naturesweet.com

NatureSweet Travis Laveault Omnichannel & Digital Marketing Director tlaveault@naturesweet.com

New Era Cap Company, Inc. Jesse Ladoue Marketing Manager - Baseball (716) 604-9000 ex. 1685 jesse.ladoue@neweracap.com

New Era Cap Company, Inc. Chris Smith Coordinator of Licensed Sports Marketing (716) 628-0833 chris.smith@neweracap.com

New Era Cap Company, Inc. Tim Shanahan Business Unit Director, MLB - Baseball (716) 604-9000 ex. 1474 tim.shanahan@neweracap.com

Sports Connect Adam Abney General Manager - Sports Connect (423) 593-8078 adam.abney@stacksports.com

Sports Connect Eric Foster Vice President of Partnerships eric.foster@stacksports.com

Sports Connect Ben Wineski Director of Growth Marketing (404) 580-0842 ben.wineski@stacksports.com

Sports Connect Lindsey Ebert Digital Marketing Manager (707) 546-9176 lindsey.ebert@stacksports.com

Sports Connect Jason Prior  Product Management Lead jason.prior@stacksports.com

T-Mobile Grace Wallmeyer Sports Sponsorships (904) 885-8180 Grace.Wallmeyer1@T-Mobile.com

T-Mobile CAA Kennedi Draper Brand Consulting (248) 605-3300 kennedi.draper@caa.com

T-Mobile CAA Brianna Sullivan Brand Consulting (201) 628-4775 brianna.sullivan@caa.com

T-Mobile CAA Taylor Krason Brand Consulting, Executive taylor.krason@caa.com

Topps Sennai Atsbeha Vice President of Athlete, Influencer and Partnership Marketing (310) 936-4300 satsbeha@fanatics.com

Travel Guard Rhonda Sloan Global Head, Sales & Marketing (713) 284-8232 rhonda.sloan@aig.com

Travel Guard John Sessler Assistant Vice President Direct Marketing john.sessler@aig.com

Travel Guard Thomas Harris Director, Creative and Customer Experience (409) 382-0306 thomas.harris@aig.com

Uncrustables Amanda Zenker Vice President, Content (917) 968-6328 amanda.zenker@zenithmedia.com

Walt Disney World Rex Rainey Rex.Rainey@disney.com

Walt Disney World Michael Loughran Michael.J.Loughran@disney.com


